Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Part Numbers Informa琀椀on
Rev C 05/2023
20A Yellow ANX-20A ANX-20A-BP 1
30A Green ANX-30A ANX-30A-BP 1
40A Orange ANX-40A ANX-40A-BP 1
50A Red ANX-50A ANX-50A-BP 1
60A Blue ANX-60A ANX-60A-BP 1
70A Tan ANX-70A ANX-70A-BP 1
80A Clear ANX-80A ANX-80A-BP 1
100A Violet ANX-100A - -
Amperage Body Color
Retail Pack #
 Blister Card
Pack